Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2022-
00611

SC-2022-
00612

SC-2022-
00613

ML-2022-
00152

CF-2022-
00440

WL-2022-
00021

SC-2022-
00615

CM-2022-
00282

CF-2022-
00443

SC-2022-
00611
SC-2022-
00612
SC-2022-
00613
SC-2022-
00613

WL-2022-
00018

SC-2022-
00615

Filed
On
08/30/2
022
08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022
08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

Party
AA PLUMBING Plaintiff
AA PLUMBING Plaintiff

AA PLUMBING Plaintiff

ARROWOOD, BRYSON
JAMES Person 1

BAILEY, STACY
LOUISE Defendant OSW

BRONNER, BILLY JO
PATRICK Defendant

CALDWELL, KASSIE
LYNN Defendant

CLEMENT, BRYCE

CHRISTOPHER Defendant OSW

CLOUD, KASEY RYAN Defendant

DBA Plaintiff

DBA Plaintiff

DBA Defendant

DBA Plaintiff

FU, EDWIN Defendant

GOODNO, JOANN Plaintiff

Case

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. HEITMAN, MR.

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. KRAMER, PATTY

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. KIVETT, KENNETH

ARROWOOD, BRYSON JAMES

and SCOTT, RAEGAN
NICHELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAILEY, STACY LOUISE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

BRONNER, BILLY JO PATRICK

GOODNO, JOANN vs.
CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLEMENT, BRYCE
CHRISTOPHER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLOUD, KASEY RYAN

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. HEITMAN, MR.

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. KRAMER, PATTY

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. KIVETT, KENNETH

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN

vs. KIVETT, KENNETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FU,

EDWIN

GOODNO, JOANN vs.
CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

FISHING WITHOUT A
LICENSE (RESIDENT) (WL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY
(MIS)

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

PURCHASE OF WILDLIFE
PROTCTED BY LAW (WL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200282
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200282
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200440
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200440
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2022-
00611

SC-2022-
00613

SC-2022-
00612

SC-2022-
00611

SC-2022-
00612

SC-2022-
00613

SC-2022-
00614

SC-2022-
00614

SC-2022-
00614

SC-2022-
00613

CF-2022-
00442

ML-2022-
00152

CF-2022-
00441

WL-2022-
00020

SC-2022-
00614

Case
Number

WL-2022-
00019

Filed
On

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

08/30/2
022

Filed

On

08/30/20 ZHOU, SHUN

22

Party

HEITMAN, MR. Defendant

KIVETT,
KENNETH Defendant

KRAMER, PATTY Defendant

MEADE, ROBERT
FRANKLIN Plaintiff

MEADE, ROBERT
FRANKLIN Plaintiff

MEADE, ROBERT
FRANKLIN Plaintiff

OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

OF THE KAW TRIBE OF
INDIANS Plaintiff

PONTIUS,
BECKY Defendant

R & L SERVICE Defendant

ROWE, LUCAS
TANNER Defendant

SCOTT, RAEGAN
NICHELLE Person 2

SHORT, TRENTON
BUDDY Defendant

TAN, WEIGUAN Defendant

THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

Party

BAIDefendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ZHOU, SHUN BAI

Case
MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. HEITMAN, MR.

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. KIVETT, KENNETH

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. KRAMER, PATTY

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. HEITMAN, MR.

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. KRAMER, PATTY

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. KIVETT, KENNETH

THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs.

PONTIUS, BECKY

THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs.

PONTIUS, BECKY

THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs.

PONTIUS, BECKY

MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN
vs. KIVETT, KENNETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROWE, LUCAS TANNER

ARROWOOD, BRYSON JAMES
and SCOTT, RAEGAN
NICHELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SHORT, TRENTON BUDDY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TAN, WEIGUAN

THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs.

PONTIUS, BECKY

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE
FELONIES (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT &
BATTERY (FEL)

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF
WILDLIFE NOT LEGALLY TAKEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Offense or Cause

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF WILDLIFE
NOT LEGALLY TAKEN


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200019
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200020
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWL++2200020
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200441
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200614
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200612
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200613
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

