Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00611	08/30/2 022	AA PLUMBING Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. HEITMAN, MR.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00612	08/30/2 022	AA PLUMBING Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KRAMER, PATTY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00613	08/30/2 022	AA PLUMBING Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KIVETT, KENNETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00152	08/30/2 022	ARROWOOD, BRYSON JAMES Person 1	ARROWOOD, BRYSON JAMES and SCOTT, RAEGAN NICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00440	08/30/2 022	BAILEY, STACY LOUISE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAILEY, STACY LOUISE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00021	08/30/2 022	BRONNER, BILLY JO PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRONNER, BILLY JO PATRICK	FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE (RESIDENT) (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00615	08/30/2 022	CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN Defendant	GOODNO, JOANN vs. CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00282	08/30/2 022	CLEMENT, BRYCE CHRISTOPHER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLEMENT, BRYCE CHRISTOPHER	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00443	08/30/2 022	CLOUD, KASEY RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLOUD, KASEY RYAN	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00611	08/30/2 022	DBA Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. HEITMAN, MR.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00612	08/30/2 022	DBA Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KRAMER, PATTY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00613	08/30/2 022	DBA Defendant	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KIVETT, KENNETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00613	08/30/2 022	DBA Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KIVETT, KENNETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00018	08/30/2 022	FU, EDWIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FU, EDWIN	PURCHASE OF WILDLIFE PROTCTED BY LAW (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00615	08/30/2 022	GOODNO, JOANN Plaintiff	GOODNO, JOANN vs. CALDWELL, KASSIE LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00611	08/30/2 022	HEITMAN, MR. Defendant	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. HEITMAN, MR.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00613	08/30/2 022	KIVETT, KENNETH Defendant	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KIVETT, KENNETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00612	08/30/2 022	KRAMER, PATTY Defendant	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KRAMER, PATTY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00611	08/30/2 022	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. HEITMAN, MR.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00612	08/30/2 022	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KRAMER, PATTY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00613	08/30/2 022	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN Plaintiff	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KIVETT, KENNETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00614	08/30/2 022	OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. PONTIUS, BECKY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00614	08/30/2 022	OF THE KAW TRIBE OF INDIANS Plaintiff	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. PONTIUS, BECKY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00614	08/30/2 022	PONTIUS, BECKY Defendant	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. PONTIUS, BECKY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00613	08/30/2 022	R & L SERVICE Defendant	MEADE, ROBERT FRANKLIN vs. KIVETT, KENNETH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00442	08/30/2 022	ROWE, LUCAS TANNER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, LUCAS TANNER	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00152	08/30/2 022	SCOTT, RAEGAN NICHELLE Person 2	ARROWOOD, BRYSON JAMES and SCOTT, RAEGAN NICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00441	08/30/2 022	SHORT, TRENTON BUDDY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHORT, TRENTON BUDDY	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00020	08/30/2 022	TAN, WEIGUAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAN, WEIGUAN	ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF WILDLIFE NOT LEGALLY TAKEN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00614	08/30/2 022	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. PONTIUS, BECKY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	WL-2022-	08/30/20	ZHOU, SHUN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF WILDLIFE
(Newkirk)	00019	22	BAI Defendant	ZHOU, SHUN BAI	NOT LEGALLY TAKEN